Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (B)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. DCL + LXXVII

. CXLVI + CCCLXXXII

. CCXV + DCCXIII

. DCCCLVT + XC

. CCCLVIII + DLX

CXCVIII + CIII

CCCLXVI + CDXLVIII

XIX + CDXXIX

. DCCCLXIV + XVI

CCIV + XXX

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CXXV + DCXXII

DCXLIX + CLV

DCCCXCIV + XCVIII

CCLIV + LXV

CMXLI + XXXVIII

CCCXXVII + CCCLXXXVI

CI+CD

CCCLXXXIX + CCCXV

DXIX + LXXIX

DXLV + CDIX
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Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (B) Réponses

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

1. DCL + LXXVII
= DCCXXVII

2. CXLVI + CCCLXXXII
= DXXVIII

3. CCXV + DCCXIII
= CMXXVIII

4. DCCCLVI + XC
= CMXLVI

5. CCCLVIIT + DLX
= CMXVIII

6. CXCVIII + CIII
= CCCI

7. CCCLXVI + CDXLVIII
= DCCCXIV

8. XIX + CDXXIX
= CDXLVIII

9. DCCCLXIV + XVI
= DCCCLXXX

10. CCIV + XXX
= CCXXXIV

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CXXV + DCXXII
= DCCXLVII

DCXLIX + CLV
= DCCCIV

DCCCXCIV + XCVIII
= CMXCII

CCLIV + LXV
= CCCXIX

CMXLI + XXXVIII
= CMLXXIX

CCCXXVII + CCCLXXXVI
= DCCXIII

CI+CD
= DI

CCCLXXXIX + CCCXV
= DCCIV

DXIX + LXXIX
= DXCVIII

DXLV + CDIX
= CMLIV
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